Note: Representation of at least 1% each (of total intake capacity of the college) of ECA and Sports is
mandatory for all colleges, subject to a ceiling of 5% (of total intake capacity of the college) in total for ECA

and Sports together.

Sub-
Category
Name of the College CATEGORY Code SUB-CATEGORY |Number of Seats
Shyama Prasad Mukherji la. Creative Writing (Hindi) -
College (For Women) CREATIVE WRITING 1b. Creative Writing -
(Enalish)

2a. Indian Classical 1
2b. Indian Folk 1
DANCE 2cC. Western 1
2d Choreography --
3a. Debate (Hindi) 1
DEBATE 3b. Debate (English) 1
4a. Photography --
DIGITAL MEDIA 4b. Film Making --
4c. Animation --
FINE ARTS 5a. Sketching & Painting --
5h. Sculpture --
Indian (Classical and 1

6a. Light)

MUSIC (VOCAL) -

6b. Western (_Classmal and 1

Light)
7a. Tabla --
7b. Mridangam --
7c. Dholak --
7d. Pakhawaj --
Te. Ghatam --
MUSIC (INSTRUMENT 7. Harmonium N
AL: Indian) 79. Indian Flute --
7h. Sitar 1
7i. Indian Violin --
7j. Sarod --
7K. Santoor --
8a. Drums --
8b. Western Flute --
MUSIC (INSTRUMENT 8c. Saxophone N
AL: Western) 8d. Guitar (Lead) --
8e. Guitar (Bass) --
8f. Western Violin --
89. Keyboard --
THEATRE 9 Theatre 3
QuIZ 10 Quiz 1
DIVINITY* 11 Divinity --
NCC 12 NCC 4
NSS 13 NSS 4
YOGA 14 Yoga 2




Note: Representation of at least 1% each (of total intake capacity of the college) of ECA and Sports is mandatory for all
colleges, subject to a ceiling of 5% (of total intake capacity of the college) in total for ECA and Sports together.

Name of the College

S.No.

Category

Position/ Event/ Weight
Category

No. of Seats
for Men

No. of Seats for
Women

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
(For Women)

Archery

Compund

Recurve

Athletics

100 Mtrs.

200 Mtrs.

400 Mtrs.

800 Mtrs.

1500 Mtrs.

5000 Mtrs.

10000 Mtrs.

100 Mtrs. Hurdle

400 Mtrs. Hurdle

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw

High Jump

Javelin Throw

Long Jump

Shot Put

Triple Jump

Walk

Badminton

Baseball

Catcher

Infield

Outfield

Pitcher

Basketball

Guard

Centre

Forward

Boxing

46 to 49 kg

51 kg

52 kg

54 kg

56 kg

57 kg

60 kg

64 kg

64 kg

69 kg

75 kg

81 kg

91 kg

+ 81 kg

+ 91 kg

Chess

Cricket

All Rounder

Batsman/ Batswoman

Medium Pacer

Spinner

Wicket Keeper

Diving

Striker

Right Mid




10

Football

Left Mid

Stopper

Back

Goalkeeper

11

Gymnastics

Avrtistic

Rhythmic

12

Handball

Winger

Centre

Back

P.P.

Goalkeeper

13

Hockey

Forward

Midfielder

Full back

Goalkeeper

14

Judo

44 kg

48 kg

52 kg

56 kg

57 kg

60 kg

63 kg

66 kg

70 kg

73 kg

78 kg

81 kg

90 kg

100 kg

Open Weight

15

Kabaddi

Corner

Cover

Raider

16

Kho-Kho

Runner

Chaser

17

Netball

Goal Attack

Center

Goal Defense

Goal Keeper

18

Shooting

10 Metre Air Rifle

10 Metre Air Pistol

19

Softball

Pitcher

Catcher

Infield

Qutfield

20

Squash

21

Swimming

Back Stroke

Breast stroke

Butterfly

Freestyle

Individual Medley

22

Table-Tennis

46 kg

49 kg

53 kg

54 kg

57 kg

58 kg




23

Taekwondo

62 kg

63 kg

67kg

68 kg

73 kg

+ 73 kg

74 kg

80 kg

87 kg

+ 87 kg

24

Tennis

25

Volleyball

Spiker

Centre Blocker

Setter

Libero

26

Weight Lifting

45 kg

49 kg

55 kg

59 kg

61 kg

67 kg

73 kg

81 kg

89 kg

96 kg

27

Wrestling

50 kg

53 kg

57 kg

59 kg

61 kg

65 kg

70 kg

72 kg

74 kg

76 kg

79 kg

86 kg




