

Note: Representation of at least 1% each (of total intake capacity of the college) of ECA and Sports is mandatory for all colleges, subject to a ceiling of 5% (of total intake capacity of the college) in total for ECA and Sports together.

Name of the College	CATEGORY	Sub-Category Code	SUB-CATEGORY	Number of Seats
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College (For Women)	CREATIVE WRITING	1a.	Creative Writing (Hindi)	--
		1b.	Creative Writing (English)	--
	DANCE	2a.	Indian Classical	1
		2b.	Indian Folk	1
		2c.	Western	1
		2d	Choreography	--
	DEBATE	3a.	Debate (Hindi)	1
		3b.	Debate (English)	1
	DIGITAL MEDIA	4a.	Photography	--
		4b.	Film Making	--
		4c.	Animation	--
	FINE ARTS	5a.	Sketching & Painting	--
		5b.	Sculpture	--
	MUSIC (VOCAL)	6a.	Indian (Classical and Light)	1
		6b.	Western (Classical and Light)	1
	MUSIC (INSTRUMENT AL: Indian)	7a.	Tabla	--
		7b.	Mridangam	--
		7c.	Dholak	--
		7d.	Pakhawaj	--
		7e.	Ghatam	--
		7f.	Harmonium	--
		7g.	Indian Flute	--
		7h.	Sitar	1
		7i.	Indian Violin	--
		7j.	Sarod	--
		7k.	Santoor	--
	MUSIC (INSTRUMENT AL: Western)	8a.	Drums	--
		8b.	Western Flute	--
		8c.	Saxophone	--
		8d.	Guitar (Lead)	--
		8e.	Guitar (Bass)	--
		8f.	Western Violin	--
		8g.	Keyboard	--
	THEATRE	9	Theatre	3
	QUIZ	10	Quiz	1
	DIVINITY*	11	Divinity	--
	NCC	12	NCC	4
	NSS	13	NSS	4
	YOGA	14	Yoga	2

Note: Representation of at least 1% each (of total intake capacity of the college) of ECA and Sports is mandatory for all colleges, subject to a ceiling of 5% (of total intake capacity of the college) in total for ECA and Sports together.

Name of the College	S.No.	Category	Position/ Event/ Weight Category	No. of Seats for Men	No. of Seats for Women
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College (For Women)	1	Archery	Compound	--	--
			Recurve	--	--
			100 Mtrs.	--	--
			200 Mtrs.	--	--
			400 Mtrs.	--	--
			800 Mtrs.	--	--
			1500 Mtrs.	--	--
			5000 Mtrs.	--	--
			10000 Mtrs.	--	--
	2	Athletics	100 Mtrs. Hurdle	--	--
			400 Mtrs. Hurdle	--	--
			Discus Throw	--	--
			Hammer Throw	--	--
			High Jump	--	--
			Javelin Throw	--	--
			Long Jump	--	--
			Shot Put	--	--
			Triple Jump	--	--
			Walk	--	--
	3	Badminton		--	--
			Catcher	--	--
	4	Baseball	Infield	--	--
			Outfield	--	--
			Pitcher	--	--
	5	Basketball	Guard	--	--
			Centre	--	--
			Forward	--	--
	6	Boxing	46 to 49 kg	--	--
			51 kg	--	--
			52 kg	--	--
			54 kg	--	--
			56 kg	--	--
			57 kg	--	--
			60 kg	--	--
			64 kg	--	--
			64 kg	--	--
			69 kg	--	--
			75 kg	--	--
			81 kg	--	--
			91 kg	--	--
			+ 81 kg	--	--
			+ 91 kg	--	--
	7	Chess		--	--
			All Rounder	--	--
	8	Cricket	Batsman/ Batswoman	--	--
			Medium Pacer	--	--
			Spinner	--	--
			Wicket Keeper	--	--
	9	Diving		--	--
			Striker	--	1
			Right Mid	--	1

10	Football	Left Mid	--	--
		Stopper	--	1
		Back	--	--
		Goalkeeper	--	--
11	Gymnastics	Artistic	--	--
		Rhythmic	--	--
12	Handball	Winger	--	3
		Centre	--	2
		Back	--	3
		P.P.	--	1
		Goalkeeper	--	1
13	Hockey	Forward	--	3
		Midfielder	--	3
		Full back	--	2
		Goalkeeper	--	1
14	Judo	44 kg	--	--
		48 kg	--	--
		52 kg	--	--
		56 kg	--	--
		57 kg	--	--
		60 kg	--	--
		63 kg	--	--
		66 kg	--	--
		70 kg	--	--
		73 kg	--	--
		78 kg	--	--
		81 kg	--	--
		90 kg	--	--
		100 kg	--	--
		Open Weight	--	--
15	Kabaddi	Corner	--	2
		Cover	--	1
		Raider	--	3
16	Kho-Kho	Runner	--	2
		Chaser	--	6
17	Netball	Goal Attack	--	--
		Center	--	--
		Goal Defense	--	--
		Goal Keeper	--	--
18	Shooting	10 Metre Air Rifle	--	--
		10 Metre Air Pistol	--	--
19	Softball	Pitcher	--	--
		Catcher	--	--
		Infield	--	3
		Outfield	--	3
20	Squash		--	--
21	Swimming	Back Stroke	--	--
		Breast stroke	--	--
		Butterfly	--	--
		Freestyle	--	--
		Individual Medley	--	--
22	Table-Tennis		--	--
		46 kg	--	--
		49 kg	--	--
		53 kg	--	--
		54 kg	--	--
		57 kg	--	--
		58 kg	--	--

		62 kg	--	--
		63 kg	--	--
		67kg	--	--
		68 kg	--	--
		73 kg	--	--
		+ 73 kg	--	--
		74 kg	--	--
		80 kg	--	--
		87 kg	--	--
		+ 87 kg	--	--
23	Taekwondo		--	--
24	Tennis		--	--
		Spiker	--	2
25	Volleyball	Centre Blocker	--	2
		Setter	--	1
		Libero	--	--
		45 kg	--	--
		49 kg	--	--
		55 kg	--	--
		59 kg	--	--
		61 kg	--	--
		67 kg	--	--
		73 kg	--	--
		81 kg	--	--
		89 kg	--	--
		96 kg	--	--
26	Weight Lifting		--	--
		50 kg	--	--
		53 kg	--	--
		57 kg	--	--
		59 kg	--	--
		61 kg	--	--
		65 kg	--	--
		70 kg	--	--
		72 kg	--	--
		74 kg	--	--
		76 kg	--	--
		79 kg	--	--
		86 kg	--	--
27	Wrestling		--	--